50 km

Pof. Poc. Prijmeni

16
17
18
19

20
21

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

34
35
36
37
38

Pastorova
Moravcova
Weiszova
Churanova
Horvathova
Pachtova
Berrouche
Kaiser
Mihulova
Barochova
Chumlenova
Maresova
Ficova
Barnasova
Hordakova

2 Berrouche

Schveinerova
Splitkova
Reznickova
Némcova

2 Maresova

Bodnarova
Maluchova
Stranska
Ratajova
Zapotocka
Sindlerova
Vondrkova
Weinerova

2 Némcova

Koreckova
Jenickova
Hanykova
Breburdova
Vesela
Obracajova
Tamova
Horakova
Nedvédova
Trejbalova
Skalova

Jméno

Petra
Koleta
Katefina
Radka
Katrin
Iva
Lenka
Belinda
Sona
Lenka
Barbora
Véra
Michaela
Katefina
Lenka
Lenka
Viktorie
Barbora
Jana
Ilvana /llvaka/
Véra
Iveta
Jana
Katefina
Alena
Milada
Jana
Nela
Blanka
Ivana /llvaka/
Markéta
Zuzana
Zuzana
Hana
Veronika
Jitka
Drahoslava
Renata
Markéta
Monika
Jifina

Narozen

1/6/1977
2001
2000

6/3/1977
1999

9/26/1970
3/13/1980
2/18/1976
4/29/2001
12/15/1983
2/22/1989

8/2/1982
1991

5/1/1984

2/18/1982
3/13/1980
2003
4/17/1994
8/28/1975
1/27/1981
8/2/1982
8/20/1976
1/31/1979
12/25/1975
8/22/1976
7/10/1977
9/17/1969
3/26/1976
1/1/1974
1/27/1981
2005
1/12/1983
2/16/1974

6/6/1961

1/5/1989
1962

12/10/1965
9/27/1972
5/23/1977
2/26/1980
3/23/1969

Klub, mésto

AK Olymp Brno
Olympia Spartan Tr. KH
Fénix Sport
Lokomotiva Trutnov

MK Seitl Ostrava
USK Provod
Cesky Tésin
Sokol Lomnicka
Most

AC Mlada Boleslav
Praha

Roztoky

Plzen

Brno

Usti nad Labem
Karlovy Vary
Mizuno Team
Jirny

SCMT Praha
Praha

MK Kladno
Praha

Pobéhlici

Lucinci

Usti nad Labem
Hradec Kralové
Sneciv béhu

SCMT Praha

BK Hefmantiv Méstec
Kladno

AC Turnov

MK Kladno

Lysarky

Slatina

Décin

Kladno

Kladno

SC Marathon Plzen

Vykon
3:20:42
3:46:58
4:05:33
4:06:17
4:20:09
4:21:00
4:27:33
4:29:07
4:40:04
4:42:40
4:45:51
4:48:01
4:51:35
4:52:11
4:56:03
4:58:25
4:58:52
5:01:08
5:02:51
5:06:39
5:15:56
5:17:00
5:23:47
5:29:21
5:40:59
5:46:05
6:03:13
6:04:58
6:23:50
6:30:42
6:37:19
6:55:26
6:56:32
7:03:19
7:08:13
7:09:55
7:09:56
7:25:04
7:30:27
8:11:59
8:32:32

CR Zeny 2025

Sestavil Vlastimil Dvoracek

Datum

4/25/2025 Castel Bolognese /ITA/

10/5/2025
6/21/2025
7/26/2025
6/21/2025
6/21/2025
3/22/2025
6/21/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
7/26/2025
3/22/2025
6/21/2025
7/26/2025

4/25/2025 Castel Bolognese /ITA/

7/26/2025

5/4/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
9/13/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025

5/4/2025
9/28/2025
6/21/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
6/21/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025

Misto

Chorzow /POL/
Karvina, MCR
Kladno, 24 hod
Karvina, MCR
Karvina, MCR
Plzeri /100km/
Karvina, MCR
Plzeri /100km/
Plzeri /100km/
Kladno, 24 hod
Plzeri /100km/
Karvina, MCR
Kladno, 24 hod

Kladno, 24 hod
Konstantinovy Lazné
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Miinchen /GER/, 6hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Konstantinovy Lazné
Salzburg /AUT/, 6hod
Karvina, MCR
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Karvina, MCR
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod



